
Lavatorio para cocina                                                                            ZS207-T1-NG

Ficha de producto

Todas las medidas están en milímetros.

Detalle Técnico

Escurridor

Peso

Color

Sifón y desagüe

Material

1

10,4 kg

Negro

Incluido

vidrio/acero inox.304

19
5

1160

5
0
0

4
0
0

340 340
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